vacon nxp common dc bus products
providing ultimate flexibility
2
modular drive solutions
Vacon offers a comprehensive range of Common DC bus drive products comprising front-
end units, inverter units and brake chopper units in the entire power range and voltages
from 380 V to 690 V . The drive components are built on proven VaCon nX technology and
provide the ideal energy sharing solution for a multitude of power systems.

• • • n/a• • • •
14
type code keys
vacon nx inverter
nx
i
aaaa
v
a
2
t
c
s
s
a1
a2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
Product generation
Module type
I = InU Inverter
Nominal current (low overload)
eg. 0004 =4 a, 0520 = 520 a, etc.
Nominal supply voltage
5 = 380-500 VaC / 465-800 VDC
6= 525-690 VaC / 640-1100 VDC
Control keypad
A=standard (alpha numeric)
Enclosure class
5 = IP54, FR4-7     2 = IP21, FR4-7
0 = IP00, FR8, FI9-14
EMC emission level
T = IT networks (En61800-3)
0 = n/a (no brake chopper)
C = InU - with integrated charging circuit, FR4-FR8
I = InU - no charging circuit, FI9-FI14
S = Standard air cooled drive
U = Standard air cooled power unit external supply for main fan
       (FR8 - FI14)
Hardware modifications; module type - S Boards
S = Direct connection, standard boards, FR4-8
V = Direct connection, varnished boards, FR4-8
F = Fiber connection, standard boards, FI9-FI14
G = Fiber connection, varnished boards, FI9-FI14
If OPT-AF option board is used
N = IP54 control box, fiber connection, standard boards, FI9-FI14
O = IP54 control box, fiber connection, varnished boards, FI9-FI14
Option boards; each slot is represented by two characters:
A = Basic I/o board B = Expander I/o board
C = Fieldbus board D = Special board
NX     I    AAAA   V   A   2   T   0   C   S   S   A1 A2 00 00 00
vacon nx active front-end
nx
a
aaaa
v
a
0
t
2
s
f
a1
a2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
Product generation
Module type
A = aFE active Front-End

VACON    LCL    AAAA   V   A   0  R  0   1   1    T
15
type code keys
vacon nx brake chopper unit
nx
b
aaaa
v
a
2
t
8
s
s
a1
a2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
Product generation
Module type
B = BCU Brake Chopper Unit
Nominal current (low overload)
eg. 0004 = 4 a, 0520 = 520 a, etc.
Nominal supply voltage
5 = 380-500 VaC / 465-800 VDC
6 = 525-690 VaC / 640-1100 VDC
Control keypad
A = standard (alpha numeric)
Enclosure class
5 = IP54, FR4...7      2 = IP21, FR4-7
0 =IP00, FR8, FI9-13
EMC emission level
T = IT networks (En61800-3)
0 = n/a (no brake chopper)
8 = BCU - with integrated charging circuit. FR4-FR8
S = Standard air cooled drive
U = Standard air cooled power unit  - external supply for main fan
Hardware modifications; module type - S Boards
S = Direct connection, standard boards, FR4-8
V = Direct connection, varnished boards, FR4-8
F = Fiber connection, standard boards, FI9-FI13
G = Fiber connection, varnished boards, FI9-FI13
Option boards; each slot is represented by two characters:
A = Basic I/o board B = Expander I/o board
C = Fieldbus board D = Special board
NX   B   AAAA    V   A   2   T    0   8   S   S   A1 A2 00 00 00
vacon nx non-regenerative front-end
nx
n
0650
6
x
0
t
s
s
v
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
Product generation
Module type
N = nFE non-Regenerative Front-End
Nominal current (low overload)
eg. 0650 = 650 a only
Nominal supply voltage
6 = 380-690 VaC / 513-931 VDC
Control keypad